
Nom de l'épreuve :
Ville : Département : 78

Vélodrome :
Organisateur (s) :

N° /Catégorie Epreuve :
Engagés : 80 Date : samedi 25 février 2017
Partants : 75

MINIMES 0,250 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 105 1291307203 GOUSSOT Cyprien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Minime 21"398
2 106 1278235527 LAIRE Célio VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Minime 21"873
3 108 1278210119 ORDON Nahil ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 22"182
4 101 1278210107 GRIGNON Alexandre ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 22"196
5 102 1293515073 KANDISSOUNON Arthur EC AULNAY Minime 22"283
6 107 1727044139 LE BOURSICAUD Thomas UV NEUBOURG Minime 22"601
7 110 1278210120 ORDON Yanis ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 22"654
8 104 1278243240 BRAIL Mathis EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Minime 22"905
9 109 1291324030 DORMY Clément CC SACLAY Minime 23"785
10 114 1487039211 CARREY Jaimes U.C.CONDAT Minime 23"860
11 116 1292411216 MAIREY Romain CSM CLAMART Minime 24"172
12 113 1291307104 DUCHAUSSOIT Hugo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Minime 24"314
13 103 1278243065 DERIAUX Pacome EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Minime 24"640
14 115 1727024029 POINTEAU Axel CS BONNEVILLE Minime 25"378
15 111 1293515003 CORBEL Paul EC AULNAY Minime 25"862
16 112 1293515075 LINVAL Florian EC AULNAY Minime 27"048

DAMES CAD-MIN 0,250 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 125 1292420059 LALLEMANT Lara CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Minime 22"317
2 127 1292420061 BROUSSE Marina CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 23"000
3 129 1487039282 LAVAUD Soline U.C.CONDAT Minime 23"999
4 126 1292401130 COUVET Fanny CSM PUTEAUX Cadet 24"064
5 128 1277114273 FAHY Camille JS FERTE GAUCHER Minime 24"471

CADETS 0,500 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 76 1727044184 PARDON Florian UV NEUBOURG Cadet 36"260
2 75 1727044182 PETIT Clément UV NEUBOURG Cadet 36"345
3 88 1291318039 CHRISTEAU Corentin SCA 2000 EVRY Cadet 36"726
4 80 1292411267 PENHOET Paul CSM CLAMART Cadet 37"371
5 86 1291311047 HOUDOUIN Tristan VC ETAMPES Cadet 38"105
6 79 1295714231 DUJARDIN Julien PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet 38"816
7 81 1294604222 PELLEGRIN Thomas US CRETEIL Cadet 38"851
8 77 1727044202 FRAUDEAU Julien UV NEUBOURG Cadet 38"927
9 92 1727044168 LEMBRE Victor UV NEUBOURG Cadet 39"652
10 85 1293513120 DO VALE Thomas USM GAGNY Cadet 39"756
11 83 1278235320 LOUVRIER Erwan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 39"887
12 82 1292411373 LEGRAND Axel CSM CLAMART Cadet 40"238
13 90 1278235325 BERLAND Alexandre VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 40"467
14 89 1278235156 ROLLAND Jonathan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 41"005
15 78 1727024178 PONCHELLE Thomas CS BONNEVILLE Cadet 42"682

DAMES SEN-JUN 0,500 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 25 1292420114 FENART Ophelie CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE 2ème Catégorie 40"665
2 29 1277101214 CLOAREC Marine ESC MEAUX 2ème Catégorie 40"999
3 26 1292401089 FOURCADE Elodie CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 41"143
4 27 1292420088 DA CRUZ Laura CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Junior 41"312
5 33 1291350022 TREHIN Margot CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININJunior 42"694
6 31 1278216059 LE BELLEGO Julie EC VELIZY 78 D1 42"920
7 28 1292401294 WITTE Sina CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 43"059
8 32 1294604103 AIECH Katleen US CRETEIL Junior 43"497
9 30 1292401120 BARRALIS Béatrice CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 48"895

VELODROME NATIONAL
EC VELIZY 78 / VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX / CSM PUTEAUX / CSM CLAMART / US CRETEIL / CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE / ESC MEAUX

MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX
FINALE DE LA COUPE D'HIVER

CLASSEMENT 500 M D.A

CLASSEMENT 500 M D.A

CLASSEMENT 250 M D.A

CLASSEMENT 250 M D.A



3ème CAT. - DEP. 7,500 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 56 1291311181 LAUR Christophe VC ETAMPES 3ème Catégorie 
2 58 1727044223 LASALLE Vincent UV NEUBOURG 3ème Catégorie 
3 66 1727044082 DAUGEARD Maxime UV NEUBOURG D1
4 63 1275024190 MARCOUX Rémi US METRO TRANSPORTS 3ème Catégorie 
5 54 1292411292 FREBY Thibault CSM CLAMART 3ème Catégorie 
6 57 1278233029 MENARD Frédéric US POIGNY RAMBOUILLET D1
7 52 1275024104 CHARLOT Damien US METRO TRANSPORTS D1
8 59 1278223025 LEBEAU Thierry VC MUREAUX D2
9 65 1727044252 DAUGEARD Philippe UV NEUBOURG D1
10 53 1278216068 SOUTTER Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 D2
11 51 1295714134 TAHIR Zinedine PARISIS A.C. 95 3ème Catégorie 
12 61 1278235313 MAGNIEN Aurélien VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX D1
13 67 1278248009 DUPIN Sébastien VELO TEAM 78 D1
14 62 1275024169 BARBIERI Loris US METRO TRANSPORTS 3ème Catégorie 
15 55 1275016064 MARTIGNOLE Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE D1
16 64 1278216037 BONNEAU Eric EC VELIZY 78 D2
17 68 1278216002 BARREAU Michel EC VELIZY 78 D1

1ère - 2ème CAT. - JUN
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 6 1960037201 MAFFEIS Dany CC NOGENT / OISE 1ère Catégorie 
2 1 1828026109 CLERE Emilien VS CHARTRAIN 1ère Catégorie 
3 10 1295712189 BILLON Alexandre OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1ère Catégorie 
4 9 1291307029 CONTAL Guillaume EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Junior 
5 12 1293510140 RIEBEL Mathieu VCA DU BOURGET 1ère Catégorie 
6 8 1277115166 DO REGO Fabio TEAM PELTRAX - CSD 1ère Catégorie 
7 14 1727044262 SAPIN Paul UV NEUBOURG Junior 
8 4 1727424032 POISSON Enzo SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME Junior 
9 5 1292408140 MAITRE Cyril A. C. B. B. 2ème Catégorie 
10 11 1902063226 LEGRAS Nicolas CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE1ère Catégorie 
11 7 1278216022 CARRE Matthieu EC VELIZY 78 Junior 
12 2 1295712019 CHALEL Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 2ème Catégorie 
13 13 1295714230 LACAINE Alexis PARISIS A.C. 95 2ème Catégorie 

MINIMES
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 101 1278210107 GRIGNON Alexandre ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 
2 106 1278235527 LAIRE Célio VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Minime 
3 107 1727044139 LE BOURSICAUD Thomas UV NEUBOURG Minime 
4 108 1278210119 ORDON Nahil ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 
5 110 1278210120 ORDON Yanis ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 
6 109 1291324030 DORMY Clément CC SACLAY Minime 
7 102 1293515073 KANDISSOUNON Arthur EC AULNAY Minime 
8 104 1278243240 BRAIL Mathis EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Minime 
9 114 1487039211 CARREY Jaimes U.C.CONDAT Minime 
10 116 1292411216 MAIREY Romain CSM CLAMART Minime 
11 112 1293515075 LINVAL Florian EC AULNAY Minime 
12 113 1291307104 DUCHAUSSOIT Hugo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Minime 
13 105 1291307203 GOUSSOT Cyprien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Minime 
14 103 1278243065 DERIAUX Pacome EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Minime 
15 115 1727024029 POINTEAU Axel CS BONNEVILLE Minime 
16 111 1293515003 CORBEL Paul EC AULNAY Minime 

DAMES CAD-MIN 5,000 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 127 1292420061 BROUSSE Marina CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 
2 125 1292420059 LALLEMANT Lara CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Minime 
3 126 1292401130 COUVET Fanny CSM PUTEAUX Cadet 
4 128 1277114273 FAHY Camille JS FERTE GAUCHER Minime 
5 129 1487039282 LAVAUD Soline U.C.CONDAT Minime 

CLASSEMENT ELIMINATION

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

CLASSEMENT ELIMINATION

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH



CADETS
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 75 1727044182 PETIT Clément UV NEUBOURG Cadet 
2 76 1727044184 PARDON Florian UV NEUBOURG Cadet 
3 79 1295714231 DUJARDIN Julien PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet 
4 81 1294604222 PELLEGRIN Thomas US CRETEIL Cadet 
5 86 1291311047 HOUDOUIN Tristan VC ETAMPES Cadet 
6 77 1727044202 FRAUDEAU Julien UV NEUBOURG Cadet 
7 83 1278235320 LOUVRIER Erwan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 
8 78 1727024178 PONCHELLE Thomas CS BONNEVILLE Cadet 
9 80 1292411267 PENHOET Paul CSM CLAMART Cadet 
10 85 1293513120 DO VALE Thomas USM GAGNY Cadet 
11 89 1278235156 ROLLAND Jonathan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 
12 88 1291318039 CHRISTEAU Corentin SCA 2000 EVRY Cadet 
13 90 1278235325 BERLAND Alexandre VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 
14 92 1727044168 LEMBRE Victor UV NEUBOURG Cadet 

3ème CAT. - DEP.
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 52 1275024104 CHARLOT Damien US METRO TRANSPORTS D1
2 58 1727044223 LASALLE Vincent UV NEUBOURG 3ème Catégorie 
3 51 1295714134 TAHIR Zinedine PARISIS A.C. 95 3ème Catégorie 
4 66 1727044082 DAUGEARD Maxime UV NEUBOURG D1
5 54 1292411292 FREBY Thibault CSM CLAMART 3ème Catégorie 
6 59 1278223025 LEBEAU Thierry VC MUREAUX D2
7 62 1275024169 BARBIERI Loris US METRO TRANSPORTS 3ème Catégorie 
8 56 1291311181 LAUR Christophe VC ETAMPES 3ème Catégorie 
9 53 1278216068 SOUTTER Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 D2
10 55 1275016064 MARTIGNOLE Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE D1
11 65 1727044252 DAUGEARD Philippe UV NEUBOURG D1
12 67 1278248009 DUPIN Sébastien VELO TEAM 78 D1
13 61 1278235313 MAGNIEN Aurélien VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX D1
14 68 1278216002 BARREAU Michel EC VELIZY 78 D1
15 57 1278233029 MENARD Frédéric US POIGNY RAMBOUILLET D1
16 64 1278216037 BONNEAU Eric EC VELIZY 78 D2
17 63 1275024190 MARCOUX Rémi US METRO TRANSPORTS 3ème Catégorie 

DAMES SEN-JUN
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 29 1277101214 CLOAREC Marine ESC MEAUX 2ème Catégorie 
2 25 1292420114 FENART Ophelie CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE 2ème Catégorie 
3 27 1292420088 DA CRUZ Laura CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Junior 
4 33 1291350022 TREHIN Margot CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININJunior 
5 31 1278216059 LE BELLEGO Julie EC VELIZY 78 D1
6 26 1292401089 FOURCADE Elodie CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 
7 30 1292401120 BARRALIS Béatrice CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 
8 32 1294604103 AIECH Katleen US CRETEIL Junior 
9 28 1292401294 WITTE Sina CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 

1ère - 2ème CAT. - JUN 10,000 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 1 1828026109 CLERE Emilien VS CHARTRAIN 1ère Catégorie 
2 4 1727424032 POISSON Enzo SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME Junior 
3 9 1291307029 CONTAL Guillaume EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Junior 
4 6 1960037201 MAFFEIS Dany CC NOGENT / OISE 1ère Catégorie 
5 10 1295712189 BILLON Alexandre OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1ère Catégorie 
6 2 1295712019 CHALEL Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 2ème Catégorie 
7 11 1902063226 LEGRAS Nicolas CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE1ère Catégorie 
8 8 1277115166 DO REGO Fabio TEAM PELTRAX - CSD 1ère Catégorie 
9 5 1292408140 MAITRE Cyril A. C. B. B. 2ème Catégorie 
10 7 1278216022 CARRE Matthieu EC VELIZY 78 Junior 
11 14 1727044262 SAPIN Paul UV NEUBOURG Junior 
12 12 1293510140 RIEBEL Mathieu VCA DU BOURGET 1ère Catégorie 
13 13 1295714230 LACAINE Alexis PARISIS A.C. 95 2ème Catégorie 

CLASSEMENT ELIMINATION

CLASSEMENT ELIMINATION

CLASSEMENT ELIMINATION

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH



MINIMES 5,000 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 101 1278210107 GRIGNON Alexandre ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 
2 107 1727044139 LE BOURSICAUD Thomas UV NEUBOURG Minime 
3 102 1293515073 KANDISSOUNON Arthur EC AULNAY Minime 
4 103 1278243065 DERIAUX Pacome EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Minime 
5 108 1278210119 ORDON Nahil ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 
6 106 1278235527 LAIRE Célio VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Minime 
7 104 1278243240 BRAIL Mathis EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Minime 
8 112 1293515075 LINVAL Florian EC AULNAY Minime 
9 116 1292411216 MAIREY Romain CSM CLAMART Minime 
10 115 1727024029 POINTEAU Axel CS BONNEVILLE Minime 
11 109 1291324030 DORMY Clément CC SACLAY Minime 
12 111 1293515003 CORBEL Paul EC AULNAY Minime 
13 110 1278210120 ORDON Yanis ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 
14 105 1291307203 GOUSSOT Cyprien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Minime 
15 114 1487039211 CARREY Jaimes U.C.CONDAT Minime 
16 113 1291307104 DUCHAUSSOIT Hugo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Minime 

DAMES CAD-MIN
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 127 1292420061 BROUSSE Marina CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 
2 125 1292420059 LALLEMANT Lara CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Minime 
3 126 1292401130 COUVET Fanny CSM PUTEAUX Cadet 
4 128 1277114273 FAHY Camille JS FERTE GAUCHER Minime 
5 129 1487039282 LAVAUD Soline U.C.CONDAT Minime 

CADETS 10,000 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 76 1727044184 PARDON Florian UV NEUBOURG Cadet 42
2 75 1727044182 PETIT Clément UV NEUBOURG Cadet 15
3 77 1727044202 FRAUDEAU Julien UV NEUBOURG Cadet 6
4 79 1295714231 DUJARDIN Julien PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet 5
5 81 1294604222 PELLEGRIN Thomas US CRETEIL Cadet 3
6 83 1278235320 LOUVRIER Erwan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 3
7 80 1292411267 PENHOET Paul CSM CLAMART Cadet 1
8 86 1291311047 HOUDOUIN Tristan VC ETAMPES Cadet 
9 85 1293513120 DO VALE Thomas USM GAGNY Cadet 
10 78 1727024178 PONCHELLE Thomas CS BONNEVILLE Cadet 
11 89 1278235156 ROLLAND Jonathan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 
12 90 1278235325 BERLAND Alexandre VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 
13 88 1291318039 CHRISTEAU Corentin SCA 2000 EVRY Cadet 

92 1727044168 LEMBRE Victor UV NEUBOURG Cadet AB

3ème CAT. - DEP. 15,000 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 54 1292411292 FREBY Thibault CSM CLAMART 3ème Catégorie 39
2 58 1727044223 LASALLE Vincent UV NEUBOURG 3ème Catégorie 30
3 63 1275024190 MARCOUX Rémi US METRO TRANSPORTS 3ème Catégorie 27
4 57 1278233029 MENARD Frédéric US POIGNY RAMBOUILLET D1 26
5 53 1278216068 SOUTTER Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 D2 24
6 67 1278248009 DUPIN Sébastien VELO TEAM 78 D1 20
7 51 1295714134 TAHIR Zinedine PARISIS A.C. 95 3ème Catégorie 20
8 52 1275024104 CHARLOT Damien US METRO TRANSPORTS D1 15
9 65 1727044252 DAUGEARD Philippe UV NEUBOURG D1 9
10 55 1275016064 MARTIGNOLE Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE D1 5
11 64 1278216037 BONNEAU Eric EC VELIZY 78 D2 4
12 61 1278235313 MAGNIEN Aurélien VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX D1 3
13 56 1291311181 LAUR Christophe VC ETAMPES 3ème Catégorie 2
14 59 1278223025 LEBEAU Thierry VC MUREAUX D2 2
15 66 1727044082 DAUGEARD Maxime UV NEUBOURG D1 1
16 68 1278216002 BARREAU Michel EC VELIZY 78 D1

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

CLASSEMENT ELIMINATION

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS



DAMES SEN-JUN 12,500 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 27 1292420088 DA CRUZ Laura CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Junior 40
2 25 1292420114 FENART Ophelie CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE 2ème Catégorie 39
3 29 1277101214 CLOAREC Marine ESC MEAUX 2ème Catégorie 15
4 26 1292401089 FOURCADE Elodie CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 11
5 28 1292401294 WITTE Sina CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 
6 31 1278216059 LE BELLEGO Julie EC VELIZY 78 D1 -19
7 33 1291350022 TREHIN Margot CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININJunior -20
8 30 1292401120 BARRALIS Béatrice CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie -20
9 32 1294604103 AIECH Katleen US CRETEIL Junior -120

1ère - 2ème CAT. - JUN 20,000 km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 12 1293510140 RIEBEL Mathieu VCA DU BOURGET 1ère Catégorie 38
2 11 1902063226 LEGRAS Nicolas CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE1ère Catégorie 31
3 5 1292408140 MAITRE Cyril A. C. B. B. 2ème Catégorie 29
4 8 1277115166 DO REGO Fabio TEAM PELTRAX - CSD 1ère Catégorie 19
5 10 1295712189 BILLON Alexandre OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1ère Catégorie 13
6 1 1828026109 CLERE Emilien VS CHARTRAIN 1ère Catégorie 11
7 6 1960037201 MAFFEIS Dany CC NOGENT / OISE 1ère Catégorie 9
8 13 1295714230 LACAINE Alexis PARISIS A.C. 95 2ème Catégorie 5
9 9 1291307029 CONTAL Guillaume EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Junior 2
10 2 1295712019 CHALEL Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 2ème Catégorie 
11 14 1727044262 SAPIN Paul UV NEUBOURG Junior -18

7 1278216022 CARRE Matthieu EC VELIZY 78 Junior AB
4 1727424032 POISSON Enzo SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISME Junior AB

MINIMES
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 101 1278210107 GRIGNON Alexandre ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 114
2 106 1278235527 LAIRE Célio VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Minime 106
3 107 1727044139 LE BOURSICAUD Thomas UV NEUBOURG Minime 104
4 108 1278210119 ORDON Nahil ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 102
5 102 1293515073 KANDISSOUNON Arthur EC AULNAY Minime 96
6 104 1278243240 BRAIL Mathis EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Minime 80
7 110 1278210120 ORDON Yanis ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE Minime 76
8 109 1291324030 DORMY Clément CC SACLAY Minime 74
9 105 1291307203 GOUSSOT Cyprien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Minime 70
10 116 1292411216 MAIREY Romain CSM CLAMART Minime 66
11 103 1278243065 DERIAUX Pacome EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Minime 64
12 114 1487039211 CARREY Jaimes U.C.CONDAT Minime 58
13 112 1293515075 LINVAL Florian EC AULNAY Minime 56
14 115 1727024029 POINTEAU Axel CS BONNEVILLE Minime 48
15 113 1291307104 DUCHAUSSOIT Hugo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Minime 46
16 111 1293515003 CORBEL Paul EC AULNAY Minime 40

DAMES CAD-MIN
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 127 1292420061 BROUSSE Marina CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 118
2 125 1292420059 LALLEMANT Lara CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Minime 116
3 126 1292401130 COUVET Fanny CSM PUTEAUX Cadet 106
4 128 1277114273 FAHY Camille JS FERTE GAUCHER Minime 100
5 129 1487039282 LAVAUD Soline U.C.CONDAT Minime 100

CADETS
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 76 1727044184 PARDON Florian UV NEUBOURG Cadet 120
2 75 1727044182 PETIT Clément UV NEUBOURG Cadet 93
3 79 1295714231 DUJARDIN Julien PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet 71
4 81 1294604222 PELLEGRIN Thomas US CRETEIL Cadet 65
5 86 1291311047 HOUDOUIN Tristan VC ETAMPES Cadet 64
6 77 1727044202 FRAUDEAU Julien UV NEUBOURG Cadet 62
7 80 1292411267 PENHOET Paul CSM CLAMART Cadet 59
8 83 1278235320 LOUVRIER Erwan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 51
9 85 1293513120 DO VALE Thomas USM GAGNY Cadet 44
10 78 1727024178 PONCHELLE Thomas CS BONNEVILLE Cadet 38

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM



11 82 1292411373 LEGRAND Axel CSM CLAMART Cadet 18
12 89 1278235156 ROLLAND Jonathan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 14
13 90 1278235325 BERLAND Alexandre VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX Cadet 12
14 88 1291318039 CHRISTEAU Corentin SCA 2000 EVRY Cadet -6

3ème CAT. - DEP.
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 58 1727044223 LASALLE Vincent UV NEUBOURG 3ème Catégorie 106
2 54 1292411292 FREBY Thibault CSM CLAMART 3ème Catégorie 93
3 52 1275024104 CHARLOT Damien US METRO TRANSPORTS D1 83
4 51 1295714134 TAHIR Zinedine PARISIS A.C. 95 3ème Catégorie 76
5 66 1727044082 DAUGEARD Maxime UV NEUBOURG D1 71
6 53 1278216068 SOUTTER Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 D2 70
7 63 1275024190 MARCOUX Rémi US METRO TRANSPORTS 3ème Catégorie 69
8 56 1291311181 LAUR Christophe VC ETAMPES 3ème Catégorie 68
9 57 1278233029 MENARD Frédéric US POIGNY RAMBOUILLET D1 68
10 59 1278223025 LEBEAU Thierry VC MUREAUX D2 58
11 67 1278248009 DUPIN Sébastien VELO TEAM 78 D1 54
12 65 1727044252 DAUGEARD Philippe UV NEUBOURG D1 53
13 62 1275024169 BARBIERI Loris US METRO TRANSPORTS 3ème Catégorie 42
14 55 1275016064 MARTIGNOLE Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE D1 39
15 61 1278235313 MAGNIEN Aurélien VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX D1 37
16 64 1278216037 BONNEAU Eric EC VELIZY 78 D2 24
17 68 1278216002 BARREAU Michel EC VELIZY 78 D1 22

DAMES SEN-JUN
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 25 1292420114 FENART Ophelie CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE 2ème Catégorie 117
2 27 1292420088 DA CRUZ Laura CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Junior 110
3 29 1277101214 CLOAREC Marine ESC MEAUX 2ème Catégorie 93
4 26 1292401089 FOURCADE Elodie CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 77
5 28 1292401294 WITTE Sina CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 52
6 31 1278216059 LE BELLEGO Julie EC VELIZY 78 D1 46
7 33 1291350022 TREHIN Margot CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININJunior 43
8 30 1292401120 BARRALIS Béatrice CSM PUTEAUX 3ème Catégorie 32
9 32 1294604103 AIECH Katleen US CRETEIL Junior -68

1ère - 2ème CAT. - JUN km
Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 1 1828026109 CLERE Emilien VS CHARTRAIN 1ère Catégorie 89
2 12 1293510140 RIEBEL Mathieu VCA DU BOURGET 1ère Catégorie 88
3 6 1960037201 MAFFEIS Dany CC NOGENT / OISE 1ère Catégorie 83
4 10 1295712189 BILLON Alexandre OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1ère Catégorie 81
5 11 1902063226 LEGRAS Nicolas CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE1ère Catégorie 81
6 5 1292408140 MAITRE Cyril A. C. B. B. 2ème Catégorie 77
7 8 1277115166 DO REGO Fabio TEAM PELTRAX - CSD 1ère Catégorie 75
8 9 1291307029 CONTAL Guillaume EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Junior 72
9 2 1295712019 CHALEL Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 2ème Catégorie 48
10 13 1295714230 LACAINE Alexis PARISIS A.C. 95 2ème Catégorie 37
11 14 1727044262 SAPIN Paul UV NEUBOURG Junior 30

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM


